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SMS-FLAT

The SMS-FLAT loudspeaker is designed to generate optimum masking sound in a tight space where a more
standard loudspeaker wouldn't fit. Equipped with two drivers in a dipole configuration, the SMS-FLAT provides an
effective loudspeaker in a very compact form factor.

Speccations |

Power

Line Voltage
Sensitivity
Enclosure Material
Frequency Response
Connectors

Driver

Color

Weight

Shipping Weight

Box Dimensions

V20180606

10 W

25V

85 dB

Painted Steel

100 Hz to 10 kHz

Push-button

2.5x10 cm (12" x 4") full range
Black or white

1.13 kg (2.5 Ibs)

1.21 kg (2.7 Ibs)

23X 29.5X 9.5 cm (734 x 3% x 9")
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